
​2025-2026 Exam Schedule​
​QUARTER 1​

​Wednesday, October 8, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Theology Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Theology & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Science​

​Thursday, October 9, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Math Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Math & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​English Exam​

​Friday, October 10, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Foreign Language Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in For. Lang & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Social Studies Exam​

​QUARTER 2​

​Wednesday, December 17, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Math Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Math & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Social Studies Exam​

​Thursday, December 18, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Science Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Science & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Theology Exam​

​Friday, December 19, 2025​
​8:00-9:25​ ​English Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in English & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Foreign Language Exam​

​QUARTER 3​

​Wednesday, March 11, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Math​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Math & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Foreign Language Exam​

​Thursday, March 12, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Social Studies Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Soc. Studies & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​English Exam​

​Friday, March 13, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Theology Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Theology & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Science​

​QUARTER 4​

​Wednesday, May 20, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​English Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in English & Break​
​10:05- 11:30​ ​Math Exam​

​Thursday, May 21, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Foreign Language Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in For.Lang. & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Science Exam​

​Friday, May 22, 2026​
​8:00-9:25​ ​Social Studies Exam​
​9:30-10:00​ ​Announcements in Soc. Studies & Break​
​10:05-11:30​ ​Theology Exam​


